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OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS Examination - 2025
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Ref.No. - KIIT-U/Exam-(Autumn-SOM)/1753(2)/25 Dt.11.11.2025
The Autumn End Semester Examination-2025 for 1st Semester MBA (Regular-2025-27 Batch & Back) programme and Ph.D Coursework subjects is
scheduled to be held as per the following details.

SCHEDULE FOR AUTUMN END SEMESTER EXAMINATION-2025

MBA Ist Semester (2025 - 27 Batch)
Date and Day

Time : 12.30 PM - 2.30 PM

17.11.2025 (Monday) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR (BM60101)

18.11.2025 (Tuesday) ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERS (BM60201)

19.11.2025 (Wednesday) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS - 1 (BM60401)

20.11.2025 (Thursday) MARKETING MANAGEMENT-I (BM60301)

21.11.2025 (Friday) QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES-I (BM60501)
22.11.2025 (Saturday) HUMAN RESOURSE MANAGEMENT (BM60103)
24.11.2025 (Monday) BUSINESS COMMUNICATION (BM60701)
25.11.2025 (Tuesday) PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT -1 (BM60801)
26.11.2025 (Wednesday) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR MANAGERS (BM60601)
27.11.2025 (Thursday) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS (BM60703)
Sd/-
Controller of Examinations
Ref.No. - KIIT-U/Exam-(Autumn-SOM)1753(3)/25 Dt. 11.11.2025
CC: Director, School of Management

: Dean/Asst. COE (SOM)/ Dean, ISR/EDP Section/ Transport Section / Library/ EAM Division to activate SAP Portal

: Director, Admissions/ Hostel-in-charge/ Warden (Girl’s Hostel)/ AO, COE office for posting in the examinations website ,
: Registrar for kind information. %" %
: PS to Vice-Chancellor for kind information of Vice-Chancellor Ay WV
: AO, O/o The Founder, KIIT for kind information of Hon’ble Founder Controller of Examlna\lons

: Controlier ¢f Examinations
Kafinga Institute of Industnal Technology
Deemed to be University
Bhubaneswar



